
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

74 B. Jesseman  317.6941

43 B. Tickle  318.2822

70 M. Willard  318.5243

96 T. Wharton  418.7794

72 B. Johnson  218.7825

521 K. Gills  218.9266

198 J. Saylor  318.9637

309 S. Dally  419.0078

831 R. Smith  219.0459

511 N. Whitlow  319.06010

779 A. Lieber  419.13811

336 D. Jonon  219.22912

247 T. Parks  219.34813

374 C. Gilmore  319.42014

82 J. Carpenter  319.48415

269 K. Miller  219.92816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 B. Tickle  226.4131

74 B. Jesseman  426.7132

70 M. Willard  326.7353

72 B. Johnson  227.1354

309 S. Dally  427.1745

831 R. Smith  327.5756

247 T. Parks  227.7117

511 N. Whitlow  427.7698

198 J. Saylor  427.7919

96 T. Wharton  427.86910

336 D. Jonon  327.92311

374 C. Gilmore  227.96812

521 K. Gills  227.99313

82 J. Carpenter  327.99614

779 A. Lieber  228.17415

80 T. Bright  128.38816

269 K. Miller  228.73617

404 T. Medaglia  134.55118

321 C. Ward  135.38219

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 B. Tickle  127.3071

70 M. Willard  327.4382

74 B. Jesseman  327.5033

309 S. Dally  328.2844

72 B. Johnson  328.4085

96 T. Wharton  228.5686

80 T. Bright  128.8427

269 K. Miller  329.0248

831 R. Smith  429.0989

247 T. Parks  329.12310

82 J. Carpenter  329.36211

374 C. Gilmore  229.37412

511 N. Whitlow  429.41013

198 J. Saylor  329.51214

779 A. Lieber  129.61815

336 D. Jonon  229.71216

521 K. Gills  230.14517

404 T. Medaglia  130.30418

321 C. Ward  140.68919
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